2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Northwest Portland Area Indian Health Board
Tribal Health Director’s Meeting

206
A

Swinomish Casino Resort lh"[

12885 Casino Drive
Anacortes, WA 98211

April 15, 2019
2:00 -5:00 pm

Welcome & Introductions

Health Director Discussion
e updates and challenges/needs
State Panel Q&A
e FMAP/4 walls issue and other
issues

Pilot Slack Platform for THD
Communication

Adjourn

John Stephens, Swinomish Program
Administrator or Cheryl Rasar, Director
Swinomish Health Services

All

Julie A. Johnson, Tribal Affairs
Director, Oregon Health Authority

Jessie Dean WA HCA, Administrator,
Tribal Affairs & Analysis, Division of
Policy, Planning & Performance and

George Gutierrez, Idaho Deputy
Administrator Division of Medicaid
& Crystal Campbell, Idaho
Behavioral Health

Laura Platero, Government Affairs/Policy
Director and Sarah Sullivan, Policy Analyst



