

Northwest Portland Area Indian Health Board Tribal Health Director's Meeting Swinomish Casino Resort



12885 Casino Drive Anacortes, WA 98211

> April 15, 2019 2:00 – 5:00 pm

2:00 p.m.	Welcome & Introductions	John Stephens, Swinomish Program Administrator or Cheryl Rasar, Director Swinomish Health Services
2:15 p.m.	Health Director Discussion updates and challenges/needs	• All
3:45 p.m.	• FMAP/4 walls issue and other issues	 Julie A. Johnson, Tribal Affairs Director, Oregon Health Authority Jessie Dean WA HCA, Administrator, Tribal Affairs & Analysis, Division of Policy, Planning & Performance and George Gutierrez, Idaho Deputy Administrator Division of Medicaid & Crystal Campbell, Idaho Behavioral Health
4:15 p.m.	Pilot Slack Platform for THD Communication	Laura Platero, Government Affairs/Policy Director and Sarah Sullivan, Policy Analyst
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	